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(2) a major political party that ceased to qualify as a major political pany as a 
resultoi’ votes cast for candidate% that partyon November 7, 2000, does not becrnne 
a majc>—i7po1itic'a'l—part§ as a resultoffiiis article-until it qualiiies at a$3seTent stfi 
general election; 

_ _ _ — Z _ T ~ 

Q a minor political party @ ceased t_o qualify Q a minor political party under 
Minnesota Statutes, section 200.02, subdivision 23, or as a political party under 

candidates o_f ga_t party Q November L 2000, does n_ot become a minor political party 
or 2_1 political party as a result 5% article until qualifies an a subsequent state 
general election. 

Sec. 44. REPEALER. 
Q Minnesota Statutes 2000, sections 204B.06, subdivision IE gd 204C.15, 

subdivision E fie repealed. 
(_b) Minnesota Rules, Er} 8250.1400, repealed. 

Sec. 45. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Sections 1 9 § El 21 to fl Q eifective January _l_, 2002. Section 2_6 effective E _1_, 2001. 
Presented to the governor June 30, 2001 

Signed by the governor June 30, 2001, 8:50 p.m. 

CHAPTER 11--S.F.No. 21 

VETOED 

CHAPTER 1Z—~I-I.F.No. 8 

An act relating to capital improvements; authorizing spending for public purposes, 
including, but not limited to, acquiring and bettering public land and buildings and other public 
improvements of a capital nature with certain conditions; authorizing the sale of state bands; 
appropriating money; reenacting certain corrections made by Laws 2000, chapter 499, sections 
12, I5, 17, and 18; amending Minnesota Statutes 2000, section 16B.335, subdivision 1; Laws 
1998, chapter 404, section 23, subdivision 30; Laws 2000, chapter 492, article 1, section 7, 
subdivision 3. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
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